

John Lewis Stock Number	77091505
Name	<b>STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI FLAVOURED GUMMY SWEETS</b>
Ingredients	GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, PORK GELTATINE, ACIDITY REGULATOR (CITRIC ACID), FLAVOURING, COLOURS (CARMINE, LUTEIN), GLAZING AGENTS (CARNAUBA WAX, VEGETABLE OILS (COCONUT, RAPESEED)).
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	MAY ALSO CONTAIN TRACES OF <b>BARLEY, EGG, MILK, NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME, &amp; WHEAT.</b>
Net Quantity	230g
Country of Origin	Made in Belgium Packed in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Piccadilly Sweet Parade, Legion House, 75 Lower Road, Kenley, CR8 5NH
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1304 kJ/307 kcal
fat	0.2g
of which saturates	0.2g
carbohydrate	70.0g
of which sugars	50.0g
protein	6.3g
salt	0.04g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y